Product Line Card 2018
2
ABOUT TELEDYNE TEST TOOLS
Company Profi le
Teledyne LeCroy is a leading provider of oscilloscopes,
protocol analyzers and related test and measurement
solutions that enable companies across a wide range of
industries to design and test electronic devices of all types.

T3AFG
Function / Arbitrary Waveform Generators
Ordering Information
Model Bandwidth Channel Memory per Ch Sample Rate per Ch
T3AFG5 5 MHz 1 16 kpts 125 MS/s
T3AFG10 10 MHz 1 16 kpts 125 MS/s
T3AFG40 40 MHz 2 8 Mpts 1.2 GS/s
T3AFG80 80 MHz 2 8 Mpts 1.2 GS/s
T3AFG120 120 MHz 2 8 Mpts 1.2 GS/s
Function T3AFG5, T3AFG10 T3AFG40, T3AFG80, T3AFG120
Built-in Waveforms 5 Standard, 46 Arbitrary 5 Standard, 196 Arbitrary
Input/Output 1 Waveform Output, Synchronous Signal Out,
External Trigger In

Key Specifi cations
Bandwidth 100 MHz, 200 MHz
Channels 2 or 4
Memory up to 7 Mpts/Ch (14 Mpts interleaved)
Sample Rate up to 500 MS/s / 1 GS/s interleaved
Display 7" Bright TFT LCD (800 x 480)
Connectivity USB Host, USB Device, LAN
9
T3DSO1000
Oscilloscopes
Ordering Information
Model Bandwidth Channel Memory
(per Ch/ interleaved)
Sample Rate
(per Ch/ interleaved)
T3DSO1102 100 MHz 2 7 Mpts / 14 Mpts 500 MS/s / 1 GS/s
T3DSO1104 100 MHz 4 7 Mpts / 14 Mpts 500 MS/s / 1 GS/s
T3DSO1204 200 MHz 4 7 Mpts / 14 Mpts 500 MS/s / 1 GS/s
Standard Confi guration Recommended Probes
• One passive probe per channel
• Getting Started Manual
• USB Cable
•  Calibration and Performance
Verifi cation Certifi cate
• Multi-language User Interface
• Power Cord
Optional Accessories
• 16 Channel MSO
• Waveform Generator
• Optional Wifi
Differential Voltage
T3DP7000  7000 V, 100 MHz High-Voltage Differential Probe, /100, /1000.
Single Ended High Voltage
T3HVP100 10 kV, 40 MHz High-Voltage Probe, /1000.
Current
T3CP50  50 MHz, 30 A rms continuous, 50 A peak.
Full list of Optional Accessories can be found in the Data Sheet
Optional MSO – 16 Digital Channels
enables users to debug mixed signal
applications (4 channel series only).
Bode Plot – The T3DSO1000 can
control the USB AWG module, to scan
an object’s amplitude and phase
frequency response, and display the
data as a Bode Plot.

Arbitrary/Function Generator.
  Customize your oscilloscope to your application
and needs by adding low cost options.
●● Connectivity – USB for mass storage, printing and
PC control, plus LAN for fast data transfer.
  Save data for external analysis and screen images
for reports.
11
T3DSO2000
Oscilloscopes
Ordering Information
Model Bandwidth Channel Memory
(per Ch/ interleaved)
Sample Rate
(per Ch/ interleaved)
T3DSO2102 100 MHz 2 70 Mpts / 140 Mpts 1 GS/s / 2 GS/s
T3DSO2104 100 MHz 4 70 Mpts / 140 Mpts 1 GS/s / 2 GS/s
T3DSO2202 200 MHz 2 70 Mpts / 140 Mpts 1 GS/s / 2 GS/s
T3DSO2204 200 MHz 4 70 Mpts / 140 Mpts 1 GS/s / 2 GS/s
T3DSO2302 300 MHz 2 70 Mpts / 140 Mpts 1 GS/s / 2 GS/s
T3DSO2304 300 MHz 4 70 Mpts / 140 Mpts 1 GS/s / 2 GS/s
Standard Configuration Recommended Probes
• One passive probe per channel
• Getting Started Manual
• USB Cable
• Calibration and Performance
• Verification Certificate
• Multi-language User Interface
• Power Cord
Differential Voltage
T3DP7000  7000 V, 100 MHz High-Voltage Differential Probe, /100, /1000.
Single Ended High Voltage
T3HVP100 10 kV, 40 MHz High-Voltage Probe, /1000.
Current
T3CP50  50 MHz, 30 A rms continuous, 50 A peak.
Optional MSO – 16 Digital Channels
with colour coded display enables
users to more intuitively debug
mixed signal applications.
Enhanced Resolution (Eres) mode
can improve the SNR without
needing a repetitive waveform.
Extra resolution bits can be added
0.5 bits at a time up to +3 bits.
Optional Protocol Trigger and Decode –
The T3DSO2000 displays the waveform
decoding and events list. Bus protocol
information can be quickly and
intuitively triggered and displayed.
Excellent Performance

T3AWG3252 / T3AWG3352
High Defi nition Dual Channel Arbitrary Waveform Generator
Ordering information
Product Description Product Code
Arbitrary Waveform Generator, 2 Ch, 250 MHz, 16 bit, 128 Mpts/Ch, 6 Vpp output, AFG/AWG, Wave Sequencing T3AWG3252
Arbitrary Waveform Generator, 2 Ch, 350 MHz,16 bit, 128 Mpts/Ch, 6 Vpp output, AFG/AWG, Wave Sequencing T3AWG3352
256 Mpt/Ch Memory Option for T3AWG3K-C T3AWG3-M
512 Mpt/Ch Memory Option for T3AWG3K-C T3AWG3-X
1024 Mpt/Ch Memory Option for T3AWG3K-C T3AWG3-XL
High Voltage (12 Vpp on 50 Ohm) for T3AWG3K-C T3AWG3-HV
Digital 8 Ch. Output (incl. Mini-SAS cable) T3AWG3-8 DIG
LVDS to LVTTL adapter. (Requires T3AWG3-8 DIG) T3AWG3-8DIG-TTL
Mini-SAS HD to 16x SMA cable (8 LVDS output). (Requires T3AWG3-8 DIG) T3AWG3-8DIG-SMA
3U - 19" RACKMOUNT KIT for T3AWG3K-C T3AWG3-RACKMOUNT
Warranty extended to 3 Years T3AWG3-W3
Cable Mini SAS HD 1m for 8-DIG (spare cable). (Requires T3AWG3-8 DIG) T3AWG3-8DIG-MSCAB
AFG Operational Mode
●● Improved Direct Digital Synthesis
(DDS) based technology
●● Fixed sampling clock

  Debug serial data standards easily.
19
OSL calibration in time domain avoid
aberrations effects in impedance plots and
let the user identify impedance anomalies
with less than 3 mm resolution.
Based on the true differential design,
there is no need for a physical ground
connection if differential lanes are
measured.
The T3SP1xD series offer full
calibrated S-parameter (S11)
measurements up to 15 GHz.
Ordering information
Product Description Product Code
Differential TDR – 10 GHz, 50 ps Rise Time, ESD protection, 2 phase matched SMA cables T3SP10D
Differential TDR – 10 GHz, 50 ps Rise Time, ESD protection, 2 phase matched SMA cables, SMA Cal. Kit T3SP10D-Bundle
Differential TDR – 15 GHz, 35 ps Rise Time, ESD protection, 2 phase matched 3.5 mm cables T3SP15D
Differential TDR – 15 GHz, 35 ps Rise Time, ESD protection, 2 phase matched 3.5 mm cables,
3.5 mm Cal. Kit
T3SP15D-Bundle
Phase Matched SMA cables (50 ± 1 Ohm, <1 ps skew) T3SP-CABLE-SMA
Phase Matched 3.5 mm cables (50 ± 1 Ohm, <1 ps skew) T3SP-CABLE-3.5MM
Differential TDR-Probe (high precision, 18 GHz, 0.5 – 5.0 mm variable pitch) T3SP-DPROBE
Differential TDR-Probe (economic, 5 GHz, 2.5 or 5 mm fi xed pitch) T3SP-DPROBE-F
OSL Calibration Kit SMA with torque wrench, female T3SP-CALKIT-SMA
OSL Calibration Kit 3.5MM with torque wrench, female T3SP-CALKIT-3.5MM
Storage and Travel Case (aluminum suitcase for TDRs and accessories) T3SP-CASE
Battery Internal T3SP-ACCU
Battery Internal Accu Pack – Upgrade T3SP-ACCU-UPGRADE
Demo and Verifi cation Board T3SP-BOARD